THE DATASHEET OF
NCP4632DDT33T5G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
February, 2017 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP4632/D
NCP4632

SENSE
Figure 40. Normal Operating Mode Figure 41. Reverse Operating Mode
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal Output
Voltage Description Marking Package Shipping†
NCP4632DDTADJT5G Adj Adjustable, auto
discharge
E1J081D DPAK−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
NCP4632BDT08T5G 0.8 V W/O Auto discharge E1J081B DPAK−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
NCP4632DDT08T5G 0.8 V Auto discharge E1J081D DPAK−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
NCP4632DDT15T5G 1.5 V Auto discharge E1J151D DPAK−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
NCP4632DDT28T5G 2.8 V Auto discharge E1J281D DPAK−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
NCP4632DDT33T5G 3.3 V Auto discharge E1J331D DPAK−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
NOTE: The Adjustable and the 0.8 V fixed voltage option devices are interchangeable and have the same device marking. Evaluation